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Class 5 Driver Training Registration  

 
To register your Grade 10, 11, or 12 child: 

• Choose a venue with dates that work for you and/or your child 
• Complete this page of the registration form and drop it off at your child’s school 
• $350 is due to Saint Paul Driving School on the first day of class  
• Payment can be in the form of e-transfer, cheque, or cash 
• You will be contacted to confirm registration 

 
Check ONE 

date and 
location of 

your choice 

Dates School Times 
(each day) 

Registration Deadline 

 Friday, January 31 and 
Sunday, February 2 

St. Paul Regional  
High School 

9:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.  Friday, January 10, 2020 

 

Thursday, February 13 and 
Friday, February 14 
 

Ecole Mallaig School 
 

9:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.  Thursday, January 23, 2020 

 

Sunday, March 8 and 
Monday, March 9 
 

F. G. Miller Jr/Sr  
High School 

9:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.  Tuesday, February 18, 2020 
 

 

Friday, March 13 and 
Sunday, March 15 
 

New Myrnam School 9:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.  Friday, February 21, 2020 
 

 

Friday, May 15 and  
Friday, June 5 

Two Hills School 
 

9:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.  Friday, April 24, 2020 
 
 

 
By signing below, you acknowledge that you have read and understand the requirements to participate in 
the driver training course: 
 

Date: ___________________________________ 
 

Parent Name: ____________________________ Signature: ______________________________   
 
 

Student Name: ___________________________ Signature:______________________________   
 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
For Office Use Only: 

• Added to Driver Registration Google Form  
• Parents contacted to confirm registration 


